SN _ 2. S
SHEPPY’S

HOUSE OF CIDER

Bakery and Preserves (VE/GF*)

Two pieces of toasted house sourdough with west country butter and breakfast
marmalade or jam (VE)

Toasted tea cake with west country butter, breakfast marmalade or jam

Pancakes

Two buttermilk pancakes served with maple syrup, fruit compote and créme
fraiche (V)

Two buttermilk pancakes served with crispy smoked streaky bacon and maple
Syrup

Sheppy’s Full English

Two locally produced Cumberland sausages, 2 pieces of smoked back bacon,
grilled tomato, field mushroom, baked beans, hash brown, sourdough toast and
2 eggs (a choice of fried, poached or scrambled) (GF*)

Small Breakfast

Locally produced Cumberland sausage, 1 piece of smoked back bacon, baked
beans, hash brown, sourdough toast and an egg (choice of fried, poached or
scrambled) (GF*)

Sheppy’s Plant Based Breakfast (VE)

Vegan sausage, field mushroom, baked beans, crushed avocado, wilted spinach,
warm hummus, roasted tomato and sourdough toast

Smashed avocado

On toasted sourdough, with chilli flakes and toasted seeds (VE)
ADD: 2 poached eggs

Eggs
Scrambled eggs served with smoked salmon, toasted sourdough and charred
lemon

Eggs Benedict, English muffin with honey-roast ham, wilted spinach, 2 poached
eggs, hollandaise and paprika

Sourdough Baps and Sandwiches
Choose from smoked bacon, Cumberland sausage or vegan sausage

Extras

Fried egg
Hash brown
Baked beans
Fried bread
Black pudding

Served between 9am and 11:30am — Mon — Sat, 10:00am and 11:15am Sun
GF Gluten Free, VE Vegan, V Vegetarian, --* available on request
PLEASE NOTIFY YOUR SERVER IF YOU HAVE ANY DIETARY REQUIREMENTS

£4.25

£4.25

£7.95

£8.95

£14.95

£12.95

£13.95

£8.95
£2.00

£12.95

£10.95

£7.95

£1.00
£1.00
£1.50
£1.00
£1.50



S C S
SHEPPY’S

HOUSE OF CIDER

Coffees Speciality

Americano £3.50 Hot chocolate £3.50
Cappuccino £4.00 Deluxe hot chocolate £4.00
Latte £4.00 Mocha £4.00
Flat white £4.00 Chai £4.00
Espresso £2.25 Dirty chai £4.50
Babyccino £1.60

Add flavoured syrup £0.70 (Choose from caramel, hazelnut, vanilla, cinnamon

and salted caramel)

Teas
All teas £3.00

Choose from English breakfast, decaf, Earl Grey, peppermint, green,
lemongrass and ginger or chamomile flowers

Soft Drinks

Coke or Diet Coke £3.75
Palmer’s lemonade £3.75
Palmer’s ginger beer £3.75
Sheppy’s apple Juice £3.95
Bradley’s orange juice £3.95
Elderflower and mint pressé £3.85
Mrs Sheppy’s fresh lemonade £3.85
Sparkling / still water 330ml £2.30
Sparkling / still water 750ml £3.85

Would you like to visit us for lunch and Sunday lunch?
Ask to see all our menus or visit our website by scanning here.

www.sheppyscider.com
@sheppysciderfarm

Served between 9am and 11:30am — Mon — Sat, 10:00am and 11:15am Sun
* GF Gluten Free, VE Vegan, V Vegetarian, --* available on request
PLEASE NOTIFY YOUR SERVER IF YOU HAVE ANY DIETARY REQUIREMENTS


http://www.sheppyscider.com/

