

Breakfast

Bakery and Preserves (VE/GF*)	
Two pieces of toasted house sourdough with west country butter and breakfast marmalade or jam (VE)	£4.25
Toasted tea cake with west country butter, breakfast marmalade or jam	£4.25
Pancakes	
Two buttermilk pancakes served with maple syrup, fruit compote and crème fraiche (V)	£7.95
Two buttermilk pancakes served with crispy smoked streaky bacon and maple syrup	£8.95
Sheppy's Full English	
Two locally produced Cumberland sausages, 2 pieces of smoked back bacon, grilled tomato, field mushroom, baked beans, hash brown, sourdough toast and 2 eggs (a choice of fried, poached or scrambled) (GF*)	£14.95
Small Breakfast	
Locally produced Cumberland sausage, 1 piece of smoked back bacon, baked beans, hash brown, sourdough toast and an egg (choice of fried, poached or scrambled) (GF*)	£12.95
Sheppy's Plant Based Breakfast (VE)	
Vegan sausage, field mushroom, baked beans, crushed avocado, wilted spinach, warm hummus, roasted tomato and sourdough toast	£13.95
Smashed avocado	
On toasted sourdough, with chilli flakes and toasted seeds (VE) ADD: 2 poached eggs	£8.95 £2.00
Eggs	
Scrambled eggs served with smoked salmon, toasted sourdough and charred lemon	£12.95
Eggs Benedict, English muffin with honey-roast ham, wilted spinach, 2 poached eggs, hollandaise and paprika	£10.95

Choose from smoked bacon, Cumberland sausage or vegan sausage

Black pudding

Sourdough Baps and Sandwiches

Extras	
Fried egg	£1.00
Hash brown	£1.00
Baked beans	£1.50
Fried bread	£1.00

£7.95

£1.50



Beverages

Coffees	Speciality

Americano	£3.50	Hot chocolate	£3.50
Cappuccino	£4.00	Deluxe hot chocolate	£4.00
Latte	£4.00	Mocha	£4.00
Flat white	£4.00	Chai	£4.00
Espresso	£2.25	Dirty chai	£4.50
Babyccino	£1.60		

and salted caramel)

Add flavoured syrup £0.70 (Choose from caramel, hazelnut, vanilla, cinnamon

Teas

All teas £3.00

Choose from English breakfast, decaf, Earl Grey, peppermint, green, lemongrass and ginger or chamomile flowers

Soft Drinks

Coke or Diet Coke	£3.75
Palmer's lemonade	£3.75
Palmer's ginger beer	£3.75
Sheppy's apple Juice	£3.95
Bradley's orange juice	£3.95
Elderflower and mint pressé	£3.85
Mrs Sheppy's fresh lemonade	£3.85
Sparkling / still water 330ml	£2.30
Sparkling / still water 750ml	£3.85

Would you like to visit us for lunch and Sunday lunch? Ask to see all our menus or visit our website by scanning here.

www.sheppyscider.com @sheppysciderfarm

